Sr. No.

Name of the Teacher

Designation

Date of App.

KNPS Faculty

Trained / Untrained

Confirmed Date

Qualification

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Ms. Paramjeet Kaur
Dhillon

Dr. Charu Chhabra

Ms. Manjinder Kaur

Ms. Meenakshi Sharma

Ms.Richa Kad

Mr. Rajeev Chaudhary
Mr. Rajeev Vashisht
Ms. Sneha

Ms. Amrita Kaur

Ms. Arvind

Ms. Sukhpreet

Ms. Kiran Kumari

Mr Hemant

Mr. Amandeep Singh
Rooprai

Ms. Baldeep Kaur

Ms. Anjali

Ms. Dalbir Kaur

Ms. Sharda Pullabhatla

Ms. Igneet Kaur

Principal (Administration &
Innovation)

Principal (Academics)
Vice Principal
Headmistress

School Counselor
PGT-Chemistry

PGT Chemistry

PGT- Business Studies
PGT

PGT-Maths

PGT Business Studies
PGT Commerce

PGT Commerce

PGT Comp.Sc.

PGT Biology

PGT English

PGT Political Science
PGT English

PGT English

10.08.1953

27.10.1983

08.02.1976

23.09.1970

30.10.1978

10.09.1976

31.12.1990

12.09.1973

01.01.1981

1.7.1986

25.03.1984

22.09.1984

23.08.1993

02.06.1991

10.03.1970

04.03.1993

11.10.1980

12.04.1987

01.12.2006

15.09.2008

15.03.2010

20.12.2007

01.04.2015

01.03.2016

25.03.2016

16.01.2010

13.05.2008

25.09.2017

07.07.2018

15-09-2022

17.02.2020

09.03.2020

30.03.2018

25.03.2021

30.09.2015

13.09.2021

Trained

Trained

Trained

Trained

Trained

Trained

Trained

Trained

Trained

Trained

Trained

Trained

Trained

Trained

Trained

Trained

Trained

Trained

01.12.2007

24.09.2010

15.03.2011

20.12.2009

02.04.2017

08.04.2018

13.09.2018

16.01.2011

13.05.2009

07.10.2019

25.07.2020

13.04.2021

06.05.2020

30.09.2017

M.Sc. Physics, B.Ed.
M.Com, Ph.D
M.A. (Eco), B.Ed., M.phil

M.A. History, B.Ed.

M.Sc.(Chem), B.Ed.
M.Sc.(Chem), B.Ed.

M.Com, B.Ed.

MBA, B.Ed.

M.Sc. Maths, B.Ed.
M.A.(Eco), B.Ed., MBA, PGDIT
M.Com, B.Ed.,PGDCA, PGDHR
M.Com,M.A edu,B.Ed
Masters in Software
Development

M.Sc.(Bio, Bio Inf), B.Ed.
M.A.Eng, B.Ed.

M.A. Political Science, B.Ed.

M.A., B.Ed.

M.A English, B.Ed.



19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

Ms.

Ms.

Mr.

Mr.

Tanu Monga
Prinka Malhotra
Rajender Kumar

Hardeep Singh

Mr.Pragat Singh

Ms.
Ms.

Nitin Sharma
Gursharan Kaur

Bahra

. Satinder Kaur Rai
. Neha Bhalla

. Satinder Kaur

. Tanuja

. Nisha Jassal

. Simarjeet Kaur

. Pawendeep Kaur
. Poonam Rani

. Baljit Kaur

. Pooja Seth

. Ruhi Sharma
. Hardeep Kaur

Athwal

Ms.

Sanju Sharma

Ms Nirmaljit Kaur

PGT Web Application

PGT English

PTI

PTI

Band Teacher
TGT-Science
TGT-Punjabi
TGT-Social Science
TGT-Science
TGT-English
TGT-Hindi

TGT Science

TGT Punjabi

TGT Punjabi

TGT English

TGT Social Science
TGT Hindi

TGT Mathematics
TGT Comp.Sc.

TGT English

TGT Punjabi

17.03.1987

16.09.1990

15.06.1982

01.09.1975

20.10.89

02.02.1973

10.01.1962

27.07.1976

13.07.1983

24.02.1984

05.06.1971

17.06.1990

06.12.1986

14.02.1992

07.08.1989

06.01.1986

11.04.1983

27.08.1990

02.10.1975

20.01.1972

28.04.1971

14.03.2022

22.04.2021

18.07.2018

01.05.2019

13.12.2022

03.08.2007

16.07.2007

23.07.2012

06.11.2012

24.03.2014

05.04.2008

14.03.2016

22.12.2012

24.05.2017

20.08.2018

25.10.2018

06.05.2014

28.08.2018

01.10.2020

27.03.2017

17.08.2022

Trained

Trained

Trained

Trained

Trained

Trained

Trained

Trained

Trained

Trained

Trained

Trained

Trained

Trained

Trained

Trained

Trained

Trained

Trained

Trained

Trained

09.01.2021

03.05.2021

03.08.2009

16.07.2009

23.07.2014

06.11.2014

31.03.2016

05.04.2010

05.04.2018

22.12.2014

24.05.2019

10.09.2020

03.11.2020

01.07.2016

14.09.2020

01.10.2022

27.03.2019

M.Tech

M.A. English, M.A. Economics,
B.Ed.

M.Ped.

M.A.Phy.Edu., B.Ped

M.A. Eng, B.Ed.
M.A.Punjabi, B.Ed.
M.Com, B.Ed.

B.Sc., B.Ed.

B.A., B.Ed.

M.A. Hindi, B.Ed.

B.Sc., B.Ed.

M.A. History, B.Ed.
M.A.Punjabi, B.Ed.
M.A.Eng, B.Ed.

M.A. Pol.Sc., B.Ed.
M.Com, B.Ed.

M.Sc. Maths, B.Ed.
M.Sc. (IT), MCA, PGDCA
M.A.(Eng, Psyc.), M.Ed., M.Phil

M.A. Punjabi, B.Ed.



40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

Ms.

Dimple Bhatia

Ms.Chahat Sharma

Ms.

Seema Rani

Ms.Shikha Vaid

Mr

Hari

. Avtar Singh

. Kanika Sharma

. Indu Mehta

. Prabhjot

. Rajvinder Kaur

. Pratishtha Kapoor
. Parmjeet Kaur

. Anu Virdi

. Vasudha Bathla
. Pallavi Malhotra
. Shweta

. Pallavi Aggarwal
. Hanisha

. Pooja Sharma

Ms.Renu Bala

Ms.Sukhwinder Kaur

TGT Mathematics
TGT English
TGT Social Science
TGT Painting
Dance Teacher
Music Teacher
PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT Comp.Sc.
PRT

PRT Phy.Edu.

PRT

PRT Comp.Sc.
PRT

PRT Comp.Sc.
PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT Punjabi

04.09.1982

29.09.1998

23.09.1987

07.02.1984

15.01.1991

18.09.1984

24.01.1991

10.12.1975

26.08.1985

05.12.1976

20.10.1989

11.12.1986

28.03.1985

24.06.1987

18.09.1986

18.09.1991

17.07.1996

28.11.1986

04.11.1986

20.08.1991

01.02.2022

14.07.2022

08.11.2021

02.05.2022

23.03.2013

12.11.2018

25.09.2014

16.07.2007

20.03.2018

07.05.2018

09.05.2019

01.06.2019

10.01.2020

23.11.2020

01.04.2021

01.06.2021

24.09.2022

14.03.2022

04.05.2022

04.07.2022

Trained

Trained

Trained

Trained

Trained

Trained

Trained

Trained

Trained

Trained

Trained

Trained

Trained

Trained

Trained

Trained

Trained

Trained

Trained

Trained

Trained

23.03.2015

25.11.2020

03.10.2016

16.07.2009

22.03.2020

16.05.2020

11.05.2021

19.06.2021

M.Sc. Maths, B.Ed.
Msc.Chemistry

M.Com, B.Ed.

M.A. History, B.Ed.
B.Com

M.A. Music Vocal

B.Com, B.Ed.

B.Com, B.Ed.

M.A. Hindi, B. Ed., M.Phil
B.Com, Honours diploma in
Systems Management
M.Sc Chem, B.Ed

B.P.Ed.

B.A., B.Ed.

M.Sc (IT), MCA

M.Sc. Mathematics, B.Ed.

M.Sc. IT

B.A., B.Ed.

M.A. English, B.Ed.



62

Ms. Malti Duggal PRT 08.10.1982 15.02.2010 Trained 15.02.2012 B.Com, B.Ed.
£2 Ms. Priya Sharma PPRT 06.05.1986 08.09.2011 Trained 08.09.2013 B.Com, PTT
64 Ms. Esha Bhalla PPRT 07.12.1988 16.07.2012 Trained 16.07.2014 B.A., NTT, PGDCA
65 Ms. Seema Dutt PPRT 22.02.1980 28.03.2019 Trained 12.04.2021 B.Com, B.Ed., NTT
66 Ms. Kusam Rolin

Hemroj PPRT 07.09.1992 08.01.2022 Trained - B.A., B.Ed.
67 Ms.Kiranjit Kaur IT Manager 30.01.1983 10.11.22 Trained




